ICS 71.100.01;87.060. 10
G 56

e N RS 36 R [ [E 5K s dE

GB/T 25781—2010

1-E %

1-Naphthylamine

2010-12-23 £ 7 2011-10-01 S8
AR AR [E 0 i B sy,
b E K

=)

A L S G

4



GB/T 25781—2010

][

Bl

AR H R A Tl P 2R
AR i 4 [ RS AL £OR 22 51 22 (SAC/TC 130 IH M,
AR R B YT AR A AR T A AT BR 2 W) LM T A AL AT R R R BE AR TS B A BR

/ARG

el

AR R RN AROEHE AR SR IV IR | SR



GB/T 25781—2010

1 SeHE

PR UERLE T 1-Z e 0 OR R 6 75 vk A 56 MU U LA B 36 AR 2 L AL L as i A R 4
LRI,
AR T 1-Z3 M 7™ il i A
45y
NHz

7 :CoHN
AH T4 B & . 143, 193 2007 4F B FrAH X R F )
CAS RN.134-32-7

2 MetsI AxH

TGN SO R 2% R S AR B 5 R B AR BRI A LR TR B 51 R SO, B S T
E’W‘E&%(T@ﬁ%ﬁﬁ’]Vﬂer)ddr’%TH)ii’aTLﬁﬁ?zt\ﬁfﬁ SR » 8 Pl AR 5 A b v 35 B ML) 4% 7 A 52

75 T ol FH 330 8 SO B 5B RAS o FLJRASTE IR 51 SC PR o MOAS 3 FH T AR b e

GB 190 fafs St debn ik

GB/T 191 futifia F 2R3 br & (GB/T 191—2008,1SO 780:1997, MOD)

GB/T 601 fb2=iali]  bn v T 7 00 i &

GB/T 603 Akl a5 7y vk b i 500 2 il il 9 11 45 (GB/T 6032002, neq 1SO 6353-1:
1982)

GB/T 23852007  YekbrpfafAc 25 i i) D i FH 7 i

GB/T 66782003 fbT 7§ R ke U

GB/T 6682 #7555 2= FH /K BLA% At 46 5 75 (GB/T 6682—2008,1SO 3696:1987.MOD)

GB/T 8170—2008 U {H1& £ I 5 1 BIL £5 A 114 & 7= A0 ] 5

GB/T 9722 Ak SR €5 1 i )

GB/T 12268—2005 G 554 & 44 %

GB 12463 fals 5291z i 24 58 H B R 5514

GB 15258  fb27 i & 20 % i 5 FLE

GB 15603 & FH Ak~ f& o i I 7 3 )

GB 16483 fb2# & AR UL 45 ME (GB 16483—2000,eqv 1SO 11014-1:1994)




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     336
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     336
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 8.268 x 11.693 inches / 210.0 x 297.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20110402091412
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     475
     322
    
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

        
     9
     13
     12
     13
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





